
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
3rd Merit List For BS Computer Science

Open Merit
(Wednesday 30th of August 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer Science Degree Programme for the Academic 
Session- 2023-27. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 48000/-) up-to 01 Sep 2023 during 
office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective 
department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS
Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name
Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 3896 JAFAR TAYYAR
SIDDIQI

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

950/1100 (
86.364 )

460/520
(88.462 )

0 87.83

2 4470 MUHAMMAD
UMAIR

ABDUL WAHEED F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1089/1100 (
99.000 )

383/505
(75.842 )

20 85.56

3 6426 MUHAMMAD
UMAIR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1089/1100 (
99.000 )

392/505
(77.624 )

0 84.034

4 1062 MUHAMMAD
HUZAIFA

ABDUL MAJID F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1057/1100 (
96.091 )

373/505
(73.861 )

0 80.529

5 1991 MUHAMMAD
HASHIM ABBASI

IRSHAD HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1032/1100 (
93.818 )

389/520
(74.808 )

0 80.513

6 4226 RAZA ASLAM MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1050/1100 (
95.455 )

374/505
(74.059 )

0 80.477 Fee Chalan
Missing

7 2383 MAHNOOR BILAL MUHAMMAD
BILAL

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

971/1100 (
88.273 )

401/520
(77.115 )

0 80.465



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

8 1440 MUHAMMAD
SAEED

MUHAMMAD
AMEEN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1043/1100 (
94.818 )

379/510
(74.314 )

0 80.463

9 5985 M UZAIR SABIR ALI ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

941/1100 (
85.545 )

399/510
(78.235 )

0 80.433

10 2795 HASNAIN ALI GHULAM
HUSSAIN
KANWAL

ICS with
Economics

1051/1100 (
95.545 )

388/525
(73.905 )

0 80.395

11 6388 SHAHID HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 965/1100 (
87.727 )

390/505
(77.228 )

0 80.38 Fee Chalan
Missing

12 6332 MUHAMMAD
FAISAL

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHEEM

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1081/1100 (
98.273 )

378/520
(72.692 )

0 80.364 Fee Chalan
Missing

13 3843 MUNEEB HASAN
KHAN

MEHMOOD UL
HASAN RIAZ

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1046/1100 (
95.091 )

385/520
(74.038 )

0 80.355

14 4133 MUHAMMAD
SAIM AKBER

MUHAMMAD
WASEEM MIRZA

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1049/1100 (
95.364 )

377/510
(73.922 )

0 80.352

15 1644 HADIQA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1085/1100 (
98.636 )

377/520
(72.500 )

0 80.342

16 910 ALI HASSAN HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN SAEEDI

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1055/1100 (
95.909 )

383/520
(73.654 )

0 80.328

17 4783 ALLAH DEEN MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1075/1100 (
97.727 )

368/505
(72.871 )

0 80.328 Fee Chalan
Missing

18 3013 SAQLAIN
MUSHTAQ

MUSHTAQ
AHMED

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1024/1100 (
93.091 )

378/505
(74.851 )

0 80.322 Fee Chalan
Missing

19 1487 HASNAIN ABBAS GHULAM ABABS ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

745/1100 (
67.727 )

450/525
(85.714 )

0 80.316

20 1827 MARWA IMTIAZ IMTIAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1089/1100 (
99.000 )

345/505
(68.317 )

20 80.296

21 5333 MUHAMMAD
WAQAS KHIZAR

MUHAMMAD
KHIZAR HAYYAT

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1007/1100 (
91.545 )

381/505
(75.446 )

0 80.28

22 440 SUFYAN ABDUL JABBAR F.Sc. Pre-Medical 991/1100 (
90.091 )

364/505
(72.079 )

20 80.255

23 215 HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD
HAMZA
MEHMOOD

MUZAFFAR
MEHMOOD

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1059/1100 (
96.273 )

354/510
(69.412 )

20 80.212

24 2122 EMAN FAROOQ MUHAMMAD
FAROOQ

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1096/1100 (
99.636 )

363/505
(71.881 )

0 80.208 Documents
Missing
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25 6017 KHIZRA NOOR UL
AIN

ABDUL WAHEED F.Sc. Pre-Medical 913/1100 (
83.000 )

399/505
(79.010 )

0 80.207 Fee Chalan
Missing

26 2616 ALI HAIDER ALI JAHANGIR
AKHTAR

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

991/1100 (
90.091 )

395/520
(75.962 )

0 80.199

27 507 SYED GHULAM
MOHI-U-DIN

SYED MASHKOOR
AHMAD BUKHARI

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1089/1100 (
99.000 )

355/520
(68.269 )

20 80.184

28 4019 MUHAMMAD
ISMAEEL

MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 907/1100 (
82.455 )

400/505
(79.208 )

0 80.182

29 112 ABDUL WAHAB AMIR FAROOQ F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1059/1100 (
96.273 )

370/505
(73.267 )

0 80.17

30 7139 MUHAMMAD
AZAN

MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1059/1100 (
96.273 )

381/520
(73.269 )

0 80.17

31 742 NOOR UN NISA
CHISHTY

ATA MOHY UD
DIN CHISHTY

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

841/1100 (
76.455 )

417/510
(81.765 )

0 80.167

32 6533 AREESHA JAVED JAVED IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1079/1100 (
98.091 )

366/505
(72.475 )

0 80.163


