## MNS University of Agriculture Multan 3rd Merit List For BS Computer Science Open Merit

(Wednesday 30th of August 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Computer Science** Degree Programme for the Academic Session- 2023-27. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 48000/-) up-to 01 Sep 2023 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

## NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (**30% weightage**) and Intermediate Part-I (**70% weightage**).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and \* will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

## **Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)**

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz- e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	3896	JAFAR TAYYAR SIDDIQI	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	950/1100 ( 86.364 )	460/520 (88.462)	0	87.83	
2	4470	MUHAMMAD UMAIR	ABDUL WAHEED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1089/1100 ( 99.000 )	383/505 (75.842)	20	85.56	
3	6426	MUHAMMAD UMAIR ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1089/1100 ( 99.000 )	392/505 (77.624)	0	84.034	
4	1062	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA	ABDUL MAJID	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1057/1100 ( 96.091 )	373/505 (73.861)	0	80.529	
5	1991	MUHAMMAD HASHIM ABBASI	IRSHAD HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1032/1100 ( 93.818 )	389/520 (74.808)	0	80.513	
6	4226	RAZA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1050/1100 ( 95.455 )	374/505 (74.059)	0	80.477	Fee Chalan Missing
7	2383	MAHNOOR BILAL	MUHAMMAD BILAL	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	971/1100 ( 88.273 )	401/520 (77.115)	0	80.465	

Errors and Omissions are Excepted									
8	1440	MUHAMMAD SAEED	MUHAMMAD AMEEN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1043/1100 ( 94.818 )	379/510 (74.314)	0	80.463	
9	5985	M UZAIR	SABIR ALI	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	941/1100 ( 85.545 )	399/510 (78.235)	0	80.433	
10	2795	HASNAIN ALI	GHULAM HUSSAIN KANWAL	ICS with Economics	1051/1100 ( 95.545 )	388/525 (73.905)	0	80.395	
11	6388	SHAHID HUSSAIN	KHADIM HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	965/1100 ( 87.727 )	390/505 (77.228)	0	80.38	Fee Chala Missing
12	6332	MUHAMMAD FAISAL	MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1081/1100 ( 98.273 )	378/520 (72.692)	0	80.364	Fee Chala Missing
13	3843	MUNEEB HASAN KHAN	MEHMOOD UL HASAN RIAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1046/1100 ( 95.091 )	385/520 (74.038)	0	80.355	
14	4133	MUHAMMAD SAIM AKBER	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MIRZA	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1049/1100 ( 95.364 )	377/510 (73.922)	0	80.352	
15	1644	HADIQA RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1085/1100 ( 98.636 )	377/520 (72.500)	0	80.342	
16	910	ALI HASSAN	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SAEEDI	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1055/1100 ( 95.909 )	383/520 (73.654)	0	80.328	
17	4783	ALLAH DEEN	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1075/1100 ( 97.727 )	368/505 (72.871)	0	80.328	Fee Chala Missing
18	3013	SAQLAIN MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1024/1100 ( 93.091 )	378/505 (74.851)	0	80.322	Fee Chala Missing
19	1487	HASNAIN ABBAS	GHULAM ABABS	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	745/1100 ( 67.727 )	450/525 (85.714)	0	80.316	
20	1827	MARWA IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1089/1100 (	345/505	20	80.296	

99.000)

1007/1100 (

91.545)

991/1100 (

90.091)

1059/1100 (

96.273)

1096/1100 (

99.636)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

with Computer

Science)

21

22

23

24

5333

440

215

2122

MUHAMMAD

SUFYAN

HAFIZ

HAMZA

MUHAMMAD

MEHMOOD

EMAN FAROOQ

WAQAS KHIZAR

MUHAMMAD

KHIZAR HAYYAT

ABDUL JABBAR

MUZAFFAR

MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD

FAROOQ

(68.317)

381/505

(75.446)

364/505

(72.079)

354/510

(69.412)

363/505

(71.881)

0

20

20

0

80.28

80.255

80.212

80.208

**Documents** 

Missing

<b>Errors</b> and	d Omissions	are Excepted
-------------------	-------------	--------------

Ellois dia Ollissions die Excepted									
25	6017	KHIZRA NOOR UL AIN	ABDUL WAHEED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	913/1100 ( 83.000 )	399/505 (79.010)	0	80.207	Fee Chales Miss
26	2616	ALI HAIDER ALI	JAHANGIR AKHTAR	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	991/1100 ( 90.091 )	395/520 (75.962)	0	80.199	
27	507	SYED GHULAM MOHI-U-DIN	SYED MASHKOOR AHMAD BUKHARI	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1089/1100 ( 99.000 )	355/520 (68.269)	20	80.184	
28	4019	MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	907/1100 ( 82.455 )	400/505 (79.208)	0	80.182	
29	112	ABDUL WAHAB	AMIR FAROOQ	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1059/1100 ( 96.273 )	370/505 (73.267)	0	80.17	
30	7139	MUHAMMAD AZAN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1059/1100 ( 96.273 )	381/520 (73.269)	0	80.17	
31	742	NOOR UN NISA CHISHTY	ATA MOHY UD DIN CHISHTY	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	841/1100 ( 76.455 )	417/510 (81.765)	0	80.167	
32	6533	Areesha Javed	JAVED IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1079/1100 ( 98.091 )	366/505 (72.475)	0	80.163	